E14x0 V2 Servo Drives
Installation Guide
Für eine Deutsche Version bitte den Support kontaktieren!
Please visit http://www.linmot.com to check for the latest version of this document!
0185-1101-E_6V19_IG_E1400V2 / 20. Aug. 2024
 E1400 V2 Installation Guide
 Page 2/30 www.LinMot.com NTI AG / LinMot®
© 2024 NTI AG

 E1400 V2 Installation Guide
 Page 24/30 www.LinMot.com NTI AG / LinMot®
 13  Ordering Information
Item Description Art. No.
E1400-GP-QN-0S GENERAL PURPOSE Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1779
E1450-MI-QN-0S Multi Interface Drive (3x400/480VAC / 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-5889
E1430-DP-QN-0S PROFIBUS-DP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1786
E1450-DS-QN-0S ETHERCAT CoE (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-2411
E1450-EC-QN-0S ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1784
E1450-IP-QN-0S ETHERNET IP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1782
E1450-LU-QN-0S LinUDP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-2494
E1450-PD-QN-0S PROFIdrive Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-2621
E1450-PL-QN-0S POWERLINK Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1791
E1450-PN-QN-0S PROFINET Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1783
E1450-SC-QN-0S SERCOS III Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1785
E1450-SE-QN-0S SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz) 0150-1899
E1400-GP-QN-1S GENERAL PURPOSE Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2351
E1450-MI-QN-1S Multi Interface Drive (3x400/480VAC / 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-5890
E1430-DP-QN-1S PROFIBUS-DP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2352
E1450-DS-QN-1S ETHERCAT CoE (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2412
E1450-EC-QN-1S ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2353
E1450-IP-QN-1S ETHERNET IP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2354
E1450-LU-QN-1S LinUDP Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2495
E1450-PD-QN-1S PROFIdrive Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2622
E1450-PL-QN-1S POWERLINK Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2355
E1450-PN-QN-1S PROFINET Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2356
E1450-SC-QN-1S SERCOS III Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2357
E1450-SE-QN-1S SERCOS over ETHERCAT Drive (3x400/480VAC/ 28A / 50/60Hz / STO) 0150-2358
Accessories Description Art. No.
Isolated USB-RS232 converter Isolated USB RS232 converter with config. cable 0150-2473
RR01-68/100 Regeneration resistor (68R, 100W, 1000V) (X1 connector is included) 0150-3373
NF01-FN258-16-07 3-phase line filter for E1400 (up to 50m motor cable length) 0150-2359